MPA – Spring 2009 Course Schedule with CRNs & Location

(as of 3/24/09)

MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval.
	  Core - 1st Year
- General Cohort

 (4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
-Tribal Cohort

(4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Doing Democracy (General cohort) 

CRN (GR): 30148
Russ Lehman (360-867-6716; lehmanr@evergreen.edu), 
Nelson Pizarro (360-867-6323; pizarron@evergreen.edu).

Gail Johnson (360-786-1246, gail.johnson1@comcast.net)
MEETS: Tuesdays, 6-10 pm in SEM 2 D1105
Doing Democracy (Tribal cohort) 

CRN (GR): 30149
Russ Lehman (360-867-6716; lehmanr@evergreen.edu),
Linda Moon Stumpff (360-867-6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: 2 Weekends: April 3-5 & April 24-26 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat, 8:30am-5pm,  Sun 8am-4:30pm) in SEM 2 D1105

	Core - 2nd Year

-General Cohort

(4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
	Analytical Techniques for Public Service (General cohort) 

CRN (GR): 30150
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)

Rene-Marc Mangin (360.867.6503; manginr@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS: Thursdays, 6-10pm in SEM 2 D1105

	General Cohort 
Open to admitted MPA students who have completed 40 or more credits
(4 credit hours)
	Capstone  (General cohort)
CRN (GR): 30151
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)

Rene-Marc Mangin (360.867.6503; manginr@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS: Friday, April 3 (6-9pm); Saturday, May 2 (9am-4pm) and June 5-7 (Fri 5-8pm; Sat/Sun: 9am-6pm) SEM 2 D1105
(required for all general cohort students  who have completed 40 or more credits toward the MPA)

	Tribal Cohort – 
Tribal Governance Concentration
(4 credit hours)
	Tribal Organization and Structures 
CRN (GR): 30162
Linda Moon Stumpff (360-867-6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu) 
Alan Parker (360-867-5075; parkeral@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 2 Weekends: May 8-10 & May 29-31 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat, 8:30am-5pm,  Sun 8am-4:30pm)in SEM 2 D1105
 (required for Tribal concentration students; elective for others with instructor’s permission)

	4 Credit Hour Electives


	Designing Social Enterprises 
CRN (GR): 30152
CRN (UG): 30153 (undergraduate registration with instructor permission only)
Nelson Pizarro (360-867-6323; pizarron@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: Wednesdays, 6-10 pm in SEM 2 D2107
Education Policy 
CRN (GR): 30154
CRN (UG): 30155 (with instructor permission only)
Nita Rinehart (360.867.6129; rinehan@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: 2 Weekends April 17-19 & May 15-17 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in 
SEM 2 E2105 & E2107
Public Works: Sustainability and Democracy) – co-offered with MES
CRN (GR): 30156
CRN (UG): 30157 (undergraduate registration with instructor permission only)
Rob Knapp (360.867.6149 ; knappr@evergreen.edu)

Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541); kingcs@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS: Mondays, 6-10pm in SEM 2 D1107 

	2 Credit Hour Electives

All MPA 2 credit elective courses offered in 2008-09 are part of a short course series entitled  “Every Manager’s Toolkit”

	Project Management 
CRN (GR): 30158
CRN (UG): 30159 (undergraduate registration with instructor permission only)
Faith Trimble (faitht@fltconsulting.com) and Darlene Sprick (sprick9708@comcast.net) 
MEETS: Weekend of April 24-26  (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-4pm) in SEM 2 A3107
HR: Diversity in the Workplace 
CRN (GR): 30160
CRN (UG): 30161 (undergraduate registration with instructor permission only)
Pam Peters (petersp@evergreen.edu )

MEETS: Weekend of April 17-19 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in SEM 2 A2107



